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Jack Bryce Clark

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Jack Bryce Clark Number
Postcode Address

Date of birth January 1929
Total current 0
directorships

Nationality

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

S & G TRUST COMPANY LIMITED 01162007 Company is dissolved
DAVID TREMAYNE LIMITED 00742617 Company is dissolved

KENSINGTON GARAGE LIMITED 00883702 Company is dissolved

WHITE AND NUNN LIMITED 00875096 Company is dissolved
CUFF AND COMPANY,LIMITED 00104057 Company is dissolved
AUBA GROUP LIMITED(THE) 00701247 Company is dissolved
S & G CHEMICALS LIMITED 01407036 Company is dissolved
S & G TRUST COMPANY LIMITED 01162007 Company is dissolved

HERMES PRODUCTIONS LIMITED 01209879 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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FCCA

901399611

British

App. Date

App. Date
02/12/1992
17/07/1991
17/07/1991
17/07/1991
17/07/1991
17/07/1991
17/07/1991

17/07/1991

17/07/1991

901399611

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
20/07/1995 Director
31/07/1991 Company

Secretary

31/07/1991 Company

Secretary

31/07/1991 Company

Secretary

31/07/1991 Company

Secretary

31/07/1991 Company

Secretary

31/07/1991 Company

Secretary

31/07/1991 Company

Secretary

31/07/1991 Company

Secretary



